


The Placements Team at IIM Kozhikode takes immense pride in announcing the successful culmination of the Final Placements
season for the PGP batch of 2015-17 in a record 6 days. The team would like to sincerely acknowledge the effort and
contribution of every individual who has paved the way in raising the stature of IIM Kozhikode globally.

First and foremost, we would like to express our sincere gratitude to our regular recruiters who have continued to lay faith in the
capabilities of the students at IIM Kozhikode. The campus has seen an overwhelming increase in the number of recruiters
expressing interest in partnering with IIM Kozhikode owing to the caliber and diverse demographic of the student community.

The team would like to convey its heartfelt thanks to the global alumni base of the institute for their incessant support and
assistance. We would also like to appreciate the students of both the batches of PGP for their continued cooperation and help.
The unconditional success of the placements season is purely because of the valuable support and collaboration of every past
and present student of the institute.

We hope to build stronger relationships with our recruiters and continue to take IIM Kozhikode to greater heights and to nurturing
managers , leaders and thus contributing to industry and society.

Prof. Priya Nair Rajeev
Chairperson- Placements
IIM Kozhikode

Foreword



347 Students Educational Background Summer Internship

Work Experience in MonthsSector-wise Work Experience

Batch of 2017
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Placement Statistics
SUMMARY
A total of 112 recruiters participated including 26 first-time 
recruiters like Aspect Ratio, Evanssion, Feedback Infra, Kalyan
Group, Korn Ferry Hay Group, Microland, Payoneer, and many 
more. The highest domestic salary was INR 37 lakhs per annum.  
The number of Pre-Placement offers saw a marked rise of 15.15% 
from last year. Major recruiters like Accenture Strategy, Amazon, 
BCG, Deloitte, EY, Goldman Sachs, HUL, ITC, JPMC, McKinsey, PwC 
among others participated in the placements process
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Our Top Recruiters



Placements Team

For any queries:
Please write to placements@iimk.ac.in
or visit www.iimk.ac.in/placements

Placements Committee (Students)

Mr. Ashraf Adiraja
+91 495 2809139 / +91 9895098960
Placements-inc@iimk.ac.in

Ms. Anusuya N Pillai
+91 495 2809209 / +91 98956359936
csplc1@iimk.ac.in

Faculty Placements Committee

Prof. Priya Nair Rajeev
Chairperson
+91 495 2809439 / +91 9840862203
Placements-chairperson@iimk.ac.in

Indian Institute of Management Kozhikode
IIM Kozhikode Campus P.O.,
Kozhikode – 673570, Kerala, India
Phone: +91 495 2809139 / 209
Email: placements@iimk.ac.in
Fax: +91 495 2803007

Aakriti Kakkar   Aayushi Agarwal   Abhishek Patel     Akshay Tripathi
aakritik20@iimk.ac.in aayushia20@iimk.ac.in patela20@iimk.ac.in akshayt20@iimk.ac.in

+91-987366470 +91-9599109166 +91-9924558848                +91-9918267458 

Geet Rathi Harshil Modi                       Kaustav Roy     Kishore P
geetr20@iimk.ac.in modih20@iimk.ac.in kaustavr20@iimk.ac.in kishorep20@iimk.ac.in
+91-9590313358 +91-9601569636                +91-9718373908                +91-9764073931

Mayusha Khullar Rahul Shah                          Tom Antony Yukti Malik                   
mayushak20@iimk.ac.in rahuls20@iimk.ac.in toma20@iimk.ac.in yuktim20@iimk.ac.in

+91-9560019376 +91-9016863852              +91-9072317971 +91-9891490398

Placements Office

Prof. Surya 
Prakash Pati

Prof. S. 
Subramaniam

Prof. Shovan
Chowdhury

Prof.
Unnikrishnan

Nair
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